
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

AR
EÁ

L 
AL

FA
TE

X 
PE

LH
ŘI

M
O

V
pa

sp
or

t a
re

ál
u

BI
CZ

 h
ol

di
ng

S.
03

O
BJ

EK
T 

B 
-  

PO
H

LE
DY

1:
10

0
25

.0
9.

20
20

AK
CE

 :

IN
VE

ST
O

R 
:

20
20

01
09

 P
el

hř
im

ov
-p

as
po

rt
 o

bj
ek

t B
 - 

BI
CZ

.p
ln

DA
TU

M
 V

YD
ÁN

Í :
M

ĚŘ
ÍT

KO
 :

JM
ÉN

O
 V

ÝK
RE

SU
 :

-0,500

±0,000

+7,270

+8,520

-0,350

±0,000

+7,270

+8,520

-0,457

-0,350

±0,000

+7,270

+8,520

-0,507

±0,000

+8,520

POHLED PB01 1:100 POHLED PB02 1:100

POHLED PB03 1:100 POHLED PB04 1:100


	S.03 OBJEKT B -  POHLEDY

